Finial
P
oles - S
teel
R
TFS
 / FL210
SPECIFICATIONS

TFS
 / FL210
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
FIXTURE MOUNTING FINISH COLOR BASE COVERANCHOR BOLTSMODEL
FL210
DESIGNATION
672A200
730A250
775E250
800A300
800E300
845A350
900E350
900A390
T00E390
Drill Mounting
D1 = 1 Luminaire
D2 = 2 @ 180°
D3 = 3 @ 120°
D4 = 4 @ 90°
D5 = 2 @ 90°
D6 = 3 @ 90°
Tenon Mounting
P2 = 2.38” OD x 4.00”
P3 = 3.50” OD x 6.00”
P4 = 4.00” OD x 6.00”
P5 = 2.88” OD x 4.00”
P7 = 2.38” OD x 5.00”
PQ = 2.38” OD x 12.00”
PD = 3.00” OD x 3.00”
 - -  = Plain Top
P9 = Other Tenon
   (Contact Factory)
 GV = Galvanize
FP = Finish Paint
 FPGV = Finish Paint
    Over Galvanizing
 GV = Galvanize
 BL = Black
 DB = Dark Bronze
 MB = Medium Bronze
WH = White
 LG = Light Gray
 CB = Bronze
 SL = Silver
 SM = Silver Metallic
 SC = Special Color
   (Consult Factory)
 NC  =  Nut Covers
FBC = Steel Full Base
       Cover
 AB = With Anchor Bolts
 LAB = Without Anchor
       Bolts
 A = 8 Sharp
 C = 12 Flat
 D = 16 Sharp
 E = 16 Flat
 F = 8 Flat
 G = 4 Sharp
 W = 4W Shape
 B  = 8 Gear
 V  = 8 V
CROSS SECTION
ANCHORAGE DATA
POLE BASE PLATE ANCHOR BOLTS
BASE
OD
(IN)
WALL
THK
(GA)
BOLT CIRCLE